First VOCALS REx Preparatory Workshop
11-12 June 2007

Boulder, CO
PARTICIPANT LIST
Steven Abel Ms. Brigitte Baeuerle
Met Office Earth Observing Laboratory
Fitzroy Road National Center for Atmospheric Research
Exeter, EX1 3PB P.O. Box 3000 - FL1
UNITED KINGDOM Boulder, CO 80307-3000

Tel: (44) 1392-884-102
E-mail: steven.abel@metoffice.gov.uk

Dr. Bruce A. Albrecht

Rosenstiel School of Marine and Atmospheric
Science/MPO

University of Miami

331 Marine Science Center

4600 Rickenbacker Causeway
Miami, FL 33149-1031

USA

Tel: (1) 305-421-4043

Fax: (1) 305-361-4696

E-mail: balbrecht@rsmas.miami.edu

Dr. James R. Anderson

Program in Environmental Fluid Dynamics
Dept. of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Arizona State University

University Blvd.

Tempe, AZ 85287-6106

USA

Tel: (1) 480-965-7139

Fax: (1) 480-965-2747

E-mail: janderson@asu.edu

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-2061
Fax: (1) 303-497-8770
E-mail: baeuerle@ucar.edu

Dr. Alan R. Bandy
Chemistry Department
Drexel University

32nd and Chestnut Streets
Philadelphia, PA 19104
USA

Tel: (1) 610-213-5869
E-mail: bandyar@drexel.edu

Mr. Ludovic Bariteau

Physical Sciences Division

NOAA/OAR/Earth System Research Laboratory
325 Broadway, R/PSD3

Boulder, CO 80305-3337

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-4482

Fax: (1) 303-497-6181

E-mail: ludovic.bariteau@noaa.gov

Dr. Timothy S. Bates

Ocean Climate Research Division

NOAA Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
7600 Sand Point Way, NE, Bldg. 3

Seattle, WA 98115-0070

USA

Tel: (1) 206-526-6248

Fax: (1) 206-526-6744

E-mail: tim.bates@noaa.gov




Mr. Mark Bradford

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8169

Fax: (1) 303-497-8158

E-mail: mark@ucar.edu

Dr. Chris Bretherton

Atmospheric Sciences & Applied Mathematics
University of Washington

Atmos. Science-Geophysics Bldg. Room 704
Box 351640

Seattle, WA 98195-1640

USA

Tel: (1) 206-685-7414

Fax: (1) 206-685-9302

E-mail: breth@atmos.washington.edu

Alan Brewer

NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory
325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-7859

Fax: (1) 303-497-5318

E-mail: alan.brewer@noaa.gov

William O.J. Brown

Earth Observing Laboratory
NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8774
E-mail: wbrown@ucar.edu

Dr. Teresa Campos

Atmospheric Chemistry and Technology Divisions

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-1048

Fax: (1) 303-497-1092

E-mail: campos@ucar.edu

Dr. Patrick Y. Chuang

Earth and Planetary Sciences

University of California, Santa Cruz
Earth and Marine Sciences, Room A247
1156 High St.

Santa Cruz, CA 95064

USA

Tel: (1) 831-459-1501

Fax: (1) 831-459-3074

E-mail: pchuang@es.ucsc.edu

Dr. Antony Clarke

Department of Oceanography
University of Hawaii at Manoa
1000 Pope Road

Honolulu, HI 96822

USA

Tel: (1) 808-956-6215

Fax: (1) 808-956-7112

E-mail: tclarke@soest.hawaii.edu

Dr. Hugh Coe

School of Earth, Atmospheric and Environmental

Sciences

University of Manchester

Sackville Street Building

Sackville Street

Manchester M60 1QD

UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: (44) 161-306-3935

E-mail: hugh.coe@manchester.ac.uk

Steve Cohn

Earth Observing Laboratory
NCAR

PO Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8826
E-mail: cohn@ucar.edu

Prof. Jeffrey Collett

Department of Atmospheric Sciences
Colorado State University

Ft. Collins, CO 80525

USA

Tel: (1) 970-491-8697

Fax: (1) 970-491-8449

E-mail: collett@atmos.colostate.edu




William Conant

Department of Atmospheric Sciences
Institute for Atmospheric Physics
University of Arizona

Physics and Atmospheric Sciences, Room 550

1118 E. 4th St.

Tucson, AZ 85721-0081

USA

Tel: (1) 520-626-0624

Fax: (1) 626-621-6833

E-mail: conant@atmo.arizona.edu

Dr. David S. Covert

Research Professor

Dept. of Atmospheric Science
University of Washington

Box 354235

Seattle, WA 98195-4235

USA

Tel: (1) 206-685-7461

Fax: (1) 206-685-3397

E-mail: dcovert@u.washington.edu

Mr. Michael Daniels
NCAR, EOL

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8793
Fax: (1) 303-497-1092
E-mail: daniels@ucar.edu

Peter Daum

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Building 815E

Upton, NY 11973-5000

USA

Tel: (1) 631-344-7283

E-mail: phdaum@bnl.gov

Simon de Szoeke

NOAA ESRL PSD3

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-6209

E-mail: simon.deszoeke@noaa.gov

Dr. Ed Dever

College of Oceanic and Atmospheric Sciences

Oregon State Univeristy

104 COAS Admin Bldg.

Corvallis, OR 97331

USA

Tel: (1) 541-737-2749

E-mail: edever@coas.oregonstate.edu

Larry Di Girolamo

Department of Atmospheric Sciences
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
105 S. Gregory St.

Urbana, IL 61891

USA

Tel: (1)217-333-3080

E-mail: larry@atmos.uiuc.edu

Dr. Michael W. Douglas

NOAA NSSL

120 David L. Boren Blvd.

Norman, OK 73072

USA

Tel: (1) 405-325-6098

E-mail: michael.douglas@noaa.gov

Dr. Kea U. Duckenfield, Ph.D.
Program Manager, Atmospheric Composition
and Climate Program (ACC)
UCAR/NOAA Climate Program Office
1315 East-West Highway

Room 12110 South

Silver Spring, MD 20910

USA

Tel: (1) 301-734-1216

Fax: (1) 301-713-0515

E-mail: kea.duckenfield@noaa.gov

Dr. Christopher W. Fairall

NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory
325 Broadway, R/ETL7

Boulder, CO 80305

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-3253

Fax: (1) 303-497-6181

E-mail: chris.fairall@noaa.gov




Jerome Fast

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
P.O. Box 999

K9-30

Richland, WA 99352

USA

Tel: (1) 509-372-6116

E-mail: jerome.fast@pnl.gov

Dr. Graham Feingold

NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory
325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305-3328

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-3098

Fax: (1) 303-497-5318

E-mail: graham.feingold@noaa.gov

Frank Flocke

Atmospheric Chemistry Division
NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-1457

E-mail: ffl@ucar.edu

Ms. Janine Goldstein

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL4, Rm. 2206

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8691

Fax: (1) 303-497-8158

E-mail: janine(@ucar.edu

Carmen Grados

Instituto del Mar del Peru, IMARPE
Esq. Gamarra y Gral Valle s/n
Chucuito-Callao

PERU

Tel: (511)429-6069 or (511) 429-7630 (265)

Fax: (511) 429-6069
E-mail: cegrados@imarpe.gob.pe

Dr. Michael Gregg

Applied Physics Laboratory
University of Washington

Box 355640

Seattle, WA 98195-5640

USA

Tel: (1) 206-543-1353

Fax: (1) 206-543-6785

E-mail: gregg@apl.washington.edu

Dr. Julie Haggerty
EOL/RAF

NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-1090
E-mail: haggerty@ucar.edu

Samuel Haimov

Atmospheric Science Department
University of Wyoming

Dept. 3038

1000 E. University Avenue
Laramie, WY 82071-2000

USA

Tel: (1) 307-766-2726

E-mail: haimov(@uwyo.edu

Dr. Michael Hardesty

NOAA Environmental Research Laboratory

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305-3328

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-6568

E-mail: mike.hardesty@noaa.gov

Dr. Steven Howell

Dept. of Oceanography

University of Hawaii at Manoa
1000 Pope Rd.

Honolulu, HI 96822

USA

Tel: (1) 808-352-8675

E-mail: showell@soest.hawaii.edu




Prof. Barry J. Huebert

Department of Oceanography

School of Ocean and Earth Science and Technology
University of Hawaii at Manoa

1000 Pope Rd., MSB 407

Honolulu, HI 96822

USA

Tel: (1) 808-956-6896

Fax: (1) 808-956-9165

E-mail: huebert@hawaii.edu

Dr. Jorgen B. Jensen
EOL/RAF

NCAR

10802 Airport Court
Broomfield, CO 80021
USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-1028

E-mail: jbj@ucar.edu

Dr. Roberta Johnson

Director, Education and Outreach
Scientist, High Altitude Observatory
UCAR, NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-2591

E-mail: rmjohnsn@ucar.edu

Jan Kazil

NOAA ESRL

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-7994
E-mail: jan.kazil@noaa.gov

Dr. William Large

Climate and Global Dynamics Division
National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000-ML

Boulder, CO USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-1364

Fax: (1) 303-497-1700

E-mail: wily@ucar.edu

Paul Lawson

SPEC Inc.

3022 Sterling Circle

Suite 200

Boulder, CO 80301

USA

Tel: (1) 303-449-1105

E-mail: plawson@specinc.com

David Leon

University of Wyoming
Dept. 3038

1000 E. University Ave.
Laramie, WY 82071-2000
USA

Tel: (1) 307-766-3268
E-mail: leon@uwyo.edu

Mr. Scot Loehrer

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-2631

Fax: (1) 303-497-8158

E-mail: loehrer@ucar.edu

Mr. R. Gene Martin

Director

Joint Office for Science Support

University Corporation for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL4, Rm 2340

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8682

E-mail: gmartin@ucar.edu

Dr. Carlos Roberto Mechoso
Department of Atmospheric Sciences
University of California, Los Angeles
405 Hilgard Ave.

7127 Math Science Building

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1565

USA

Tel: (1) 310-825-3057

Fax: (1) 310-206-5219

E-mail: mechoso@atmos.ucla.edu




Mr. José G. Meitin, Jr.

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8168

Fax: (1) 303-497-8158

E-mail: meitin@ucar.edu

Ann-Lise Norman

Department of Physics and Astronomy
The University of Calgary

2500 University Dr. N.W.

Calgary, Alberta T2N 1N4

CANADA

Tel: (1) 403-220-5405

E-mail: annlisen@phas.ucalgary.ca

Prof. Clayton A. Paulson

College of Oceanic and Atmospheric Sciences
Oregon State University

COAS Admin. Bldg. 104

Corvallis, OR 97331-5503

USA

Tel: (1) 541-737-2528

Fax: (1) 541-737-2064

E-mail: cpaulson@coas.oregonstate.edu

Dr. Oscar Pizarro

Associate Professor

Dept. of Atmospheric and Ocean Physics
FONDAP-COPAS Program and PROFC
University of Concepcion

Cabina 7, Barrio Universitario
Concepcion

CHILE

Tel: (56) 41-203-585

Fax: (53) 41-239-900

E-mail: orpa@profc.udec.cl

Dr. Patricia Quinn

NOAA Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory

7600 Sand Point Way, NE

Seattle, WA 98115

USA

Tel: (1) 206-526-6892

Fax: (1) 206-526-6744

E-mail: patricia.k.quinn@noaa.gov

Dave Rahn

University of Wyoming
1708 Steele St.

Laramie, WY 82070

USA

Tel: (1) 307-399-1659
E-mail: darahn@uwyo.edu

Dr. Walter A Robinson

Associate Program Director

Division of Atmospheric Sciences (ATM)
National Science Foundation (NSF)

4201 Wilson Blvd., Suite 775 S
Arlington, VA 22230

USA

Tel: (1) 703-292-8527

Fax: (1) 703-292-9022

E-mail: warobins@nsf.gov

Dr. Lynn M. Russell

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
UCSD

9500 Gilman Drive

Mail Code 0221

La Jolla, CA 92093-0221

USA

Tel: (1) 858-534-4852

E-mail: Imrussell@ucsd.edu

Dr. José Rutllant

Departamento de Geofisica

Facultad de Ciencias Fisicas y Matematicas
Universidad de Chile

Blanco Encalada 2002

Santiago

CHILE

Tel: (56) 2-6968790 x 310 or 311

Fax: (56) 2-6968686 or 6712799

E-mail: jrutllan@dgf.uchile.cl

Vidal Salazar

Earth Observing Laboratory
FPS

NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8380
E-mail: vidal@ucar.edu




Ms. Karyn Sawyer

Associate Director

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1, Rm. 2073

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8681

Fax: (1) 303-449-1835

E-mail: karyn@ucar.edu

Dr. Jefferson R. Snider

Dept. of Atmospheric Science
University of Wyoming

Dept. 3038

1000 E. University Ave.
Laramie, WY 82071-2000
USA

Tel: (1) 307-766-2637

Fax: (1) 307-766-2635
E-mail: jsnider@uwyo.edu

Mr. Greg Stossmeister

Associate Scientist

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8692

Fax: (1) 303-497-8158

E-mail: gstoss@ucar.edu

Dr. Fiamma Straneo

Dept. of Physical Oceanography
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
MS #21

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA

Tel: (1) 508-289-2914

Fax: (1) 508-457-2181

E-mail: fstraneo@whoi.edu

P. Ted Strub

College of Oceanic and Atmospheric Sciences
Oregon State University

COAS Admin. Bldg. 104

Corvallis, OR 97331-5503

USA

Tel: (1) 541-737-3015

Fax: (1) 541-737-2064

E-mail: tstrub@coas.oregonstate.edu

Ken Takahashi

UCAR/NOAA GFDL

201 Forrestal Rd.

Princeton, NJ 08540-6649

USA

Tel: (1) 609-987-5055

E-mail: ken.takahashi@noaa.gov

Dr. Cynthia Twohy

College of Oceanography and Atmospheric
Sciences

Oregon State University

Oceanography Admin 104

Corvallis, OR 97331-5503

USA

Tel: (1) 541-737-5690

Fax: (1) 541-737-2540

E-mail: twohy@coas.oregonstate.edu

Lou Verstraete

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
PO Box 3000

Boulder, CO 80307

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8732

Fax: (1) 303-497-8770

E-mail: louvers@ucar.edu

Dr. Robert A. Weller

Senior Scientist

Department of Physical Oceanography
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
38 Water St., Clark 204A, MS29
Woods Hole, MA 02543-1541

USA

Tel: (1) 508-289-2508

Fax: (1) 508-457-2163

E-mail: rweller@whoi.edu




Ms. Melanie Whitmire

Meeting Planner

Joint Office for Science Support

University Corporation for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL4, Rm. 2320

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8687

Fax: (1) 303-497-8633

E-mail: whitmire@ucar.edu

Dr. Steven F. Williams

Associate Scientist

Earth Observing Laboratory

National Center for Atmospheric Research
P.O. Box 3000 - FL1

Boulder, CO 80307-3000

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-8164

Fax: (1) 303-497-2044

E-mail: sfw@ucar.edu

Melanie Witt

Department of Earth Sciences
University of Oxford

Parks Road

Oxford, OX1 3PR

UNITED KINGDOM

Tel: (44) 1865-282-122

E-mail: melanie.witt@earth.ox.ac.uk

Dan Wolfe

NOAA ESRL PSD

325 Broadway

Boulder, CO 80305

USA

Tel: (1) 303-497-6204

E-mail: daniel.wolfe@noaa.gov

Dr. Robert Wood

Research Assistant Professor

Department of Atmospheric Sciences
University of Washington

Box 351640

Seattle, WA 98195

USA

Tel: (1) 206-543-1203

Fax: (1) 206-685-9302

E-mail: robwood@atmos.washington.edu

Dr. Sandra E. Yuter

Assistant Professor

Marine Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
North Carolina State University

Jordan Hall 5145, Box 8208

Raleigh, ND 27695

USA

Tel: (1) 919-513-7963

Fax: (1) 919-515-7802

E-mail: sandra_yuter@ncsu.edu

Dr. Paquita Zuidema

Rosenstiel School of Marine and Atmospheric
Science

Department of Meteorology and Physical
Oceanography

University of Miami

4600 Rickenbacker Causeway

Miami, FL 33149

USA

Tel: (1) 305-421-4276

Fax: (1) 305-421-4696

E-mail: pzuidema@rsmas.miami.edu




